Purchase @ LANshack.com
Tel: (888) 568-1230                Email: Sales@LANshack.com
P/N: OFS-935C          v.1.23.17
OFS-935C Fusion Splicer
● 4.3” Touch Screen
● Waterproof, Dustproof, Anti-Shock
● SOC Compatible
Ordering Information
OFS-935C-K1 Fusion Splicer Standard Package
OFS-935C-K2 Fusion Splicer Standard Package +
Precision Cleaver
OFS-935C-K3 Fusion Splicer Standard Package +
Precision Cleaver + Spare Battery + Car
Charger + Spare Electrodes
OFS-935C Series Standard Package Includes:
​Splicer, Power Cord, Stripper, AC Adapter, Battery, SOC
Holder, SOC Heater Block, Cooling Tray, Electrode Set,
Shoulder Strap, USB Cable, User Manual, Hard Carrying Case.
SPECIFICATIONS